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1.1 Data files for games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

help

File Dir Size Age Description

3Worm. lha game/data 22K 55%3 Great Worms Levels
5NewAMPULevels.lha game/data 420K 43%5 new levels for the AMPULl.O0-Game
S5NewAUMPLevels.lha game/data 420K 43%5 new levels for the AUMP-Game
ab3diixtra.lha game/data 281K 47xAn extra level for AB3DII-TKG (4megq)

ab3dii_xtraFIX.lha game/data 8K 46xFixes a bug in ab3dii-xtra.lha

ACGANWRS. lha game/data 253K 8 Anime levels for Worms ECS

ACGANnWRM. lha game/data 323K 8 Anime levels for Worms DC
Ack_isorius.lha game/data 9K 42xA new adventure module for ACK (german)
ACK_Lamoria.lha game/data 23K 28%2 adventuremodules for ACK (German)
ACK_Tarkan.lha game/data 28K 53%2 adventure modules for ACK (german)
afoxworm. lha game/data 19K 12xArctic Fox’s special WormsDC offerings
AF_TIlonaBS.lha game/data 14K 5 Nice blockset for Pairs (V1.0)
AMPULevel2.lha game/data 298K 36xNew levels for the AMPULl.O0-Game
AMPULvlsl.lha game/data 203K 41xNew levels and sound for AMPUl.O0-Game
AnimalCards.lha game/data 1.7M 77+Animal cardset for CyberPatience
AODsnds. lha game/data 1.3M 3 Army of Darkness sounds for Worms:DC
arena.lha game/data 270K 13xNew Arena for BurnOut.

AS3Images.lha game/data 43K 43+More images for ASokoban 3.
AS3Levels.lha game/data 6K 43«More levels for ASokoban 3.
AS_Cockpits_97.1lha game/data 118K 21+F1GP Cockpit Designs For Each 1997 Team
aws_bkgl.lha game/data 383K 27+Replacement BKG Files for F1GP
aws_bkg2.1lha game/data 305K 24xReplacement Track BKG Files for F1GP

A_GoldenTouch.lha
BattleWRM. lha

34%xA Golden Touch An awkward worms level
22«xBattle ground level for worms.

game/data 20K
game/data 29K

bdaeshdata.lha game/data 125K 37+Sfx for use with BoulderDaesh

bdstuff.lha game/data 53K 62+Game, gfx and sfx for use with BoulderD sh
bd_gfx.lha game/data 8K 79xGraphic sets and fonts for BoulderD sh
BD_Styles2.lha game/data 24K 26%8 all-new styles for BoulderD sh
better_worms.lha game/data 450K 79xNew [AURA!] sound \FX/ for Worm
BjorkCards.lha game/data 513K 44xBjork cardset for Klondike III
BloodWarsMap.lha game/data 10K 31%1 Map for ! BloodWars !
Blox_Face.lha game/data 301K 70xNew set of BLOX levels

Blox_GP96.1lha game/data 340K 62xNew set of BLOX levels Monaco GP
Blox_Manga.lha game/data 233K 59xNew set of BLOX levels Manga Art
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boblev.lha
bwmaps.lha
C64Worms. lha
Calcio97_98.1lha
candylvl.lha
Cards_StarTrek. jpg
Cars_REKO. lha
CdzStarTrek.lha
CdzStarWars.lha
CDZ_Achilleos.lha
Cdz_Anime.lha
Cdz_ArtCard. lha
Cdz_ClivesGlor.lha
CDZ_Dragon. lha
Cdz_Faces.lha
Cdz_Heroine.lha
CDZ_Mammals.lha
Cdz_Reptiles.lha
ChainLinks.lha
Child_BDS.lha
.0AGA
ChrisRallye.lha
CKD_D_Tracks.lha
CKD_XTR_Sfx.1lha
ClassicRock.lha
CMU_AMDFiles.lha
CMU_AMDMines. lha
CMU_Worms.lha
CMU_WormsDC. lha
computerlvl.lha
crazy_worms.lha
CurlThun. lha
CustomWormsl_1.1lha
DanielGl.lha
DanielG2.1lha
DC_autumnl.lha
DC_Blast.lha
DC_JJLvl.1lha
DC_slk.1lha
DC_StefanGfx.lha
ddosl0.1lha
DrwhoDcl.1lha
DrwhoDc2.1lha
Dunes.lha
EgyptianWDC. lha
elbbircs.lha
ElSpartanMaps.lha
EricsBoom. lha
F1GP1996.1ha
F1GP_1996.1lha
F1GP_1996.1lha
F1GP_1997.1lha
F1GP_1997.1lha
F1GP_1997.1ha
F1GP_Cockpits.lha
F1GP_IC1996_97.1ha
F1GP_Sounds. lha

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

1K
9K
30K
15K
4K
162K
580K
212K
212K
232K
244K
239K
123K
236K
262K
216K
116K
87K
88K
9K

42K
31K
417K
925K
15K
19K
117K
43K
8K
56K
107K
43K
135K
81K
67K
55K
56K
113K
96K
30K
1.0M
1.0M
115K
14K
88K
147K
8K
6K
4K
3K
5K
6K
5K
126K
11K
263K

21xSome levels for Bob the Amzing Lemon
9 Extra Maps and FAQ for Bloodwars
18x2 DIY-landscapes for worms.
files for SWOS
Generator for Worms DC AGA

2

Calcio data

11+xCandy Level
20+«Cardset for
25xNew Cardset

6

O W o U1l oy WWwWU W

6

31+xGolf course for Jack Nicklaus’
74%x50 MegaBall levels for Ed Meckeys MegaBall3 <

Soliton
for REKO s Klondike

(solit r-cardgame)

CardSet
Another
Another
Another
Another
CardSet
Another
CardSet
Another
Another
CardSet

For SmartCardZ
SmartCardZ Cardset
SmartCardZ Cardset
SmartCardZ Cardset
SmartCardZ Cardset
For SmartCardZ
SmartcardZ Cardset
For SmartCardZz
SmartCardZ Cardset
SmartCardZ Cardset
For SmartCardZ

30*xXtreme—-Racing Track

10 XTRemely Addictive Deathmatchtracks For XTR
10 New XTR-Sfx set - Quite Good!

Ultimate

61+«A CardSet for the game Marryampic.
66xSix Adventure Mini Dash gamefiles.
65xSix Adventure Mini Dash gamefiles.
65«6 Worms levels and a Wormey Utility.
15xTwo Worms DC level types.

l11+xComputer Level Generator for Worms DC AGA

67+xExtra maps for worms

31%Golf course for Jack Nicklaus’

Ultimate

75xThree Worms—levels by K.Thuen & D.Ostnes

68+«Five VERY nice Worms-levels
68+xFour VERY nice Worms-levels

37«15 new Levels for Diamond Caves
37«20 new Levels for Diamond Caves
26%x25 new Levels for Diamond Caves
37+x30 new Levels for Diamond Caves
37«xNew game-gfx for Diamond Caves
79«PsychOEd’s Digital Dos Worms Level v1.0

18xDr. Who sample set for Worms:DC (part 1)
17+xDr. Who sample set for Worms:DC (part 2)
31xGolf course for Jack Nicklaus’ Ultimate

9 Egyptian landscape for Worms DC
21«Af’s second batch of sexy Worms levels
45xCool Worms maps from El Spartan

56xEric’s Boom

Boards for MegaBall4.O

39%1996 season data for F1IGP-Ed (25.11.96)
66+x1996 season data for F1GP-Ed (6.6.96)

71%x1996 season data for F1GP-Ed (30.4.96)
121997 season data for FI1GP-Ed (30.5.97)
2 1997 season data for F1GP-Ed (31.8.97)
1541997 season data for F1GP-Ed (30.5.97)
39xReplacement cockpit designs for F1GP

12xInternet Champ.
27%x23 replacement sound samples for F1GP

1996/97 specs for F1GP




AminetPart

fineworm. lha
flaggenreko.lha
Forest.lha
FreDSWorms.lha
FreDS_TWII.lha
FreDS
FreDS_WormsDC. lha
Gallows.lha
GFXgalorel.lha
GigaBoard. lha
glenworm. lha
Gloomgmt.lha
Traine
gplevls2.lha
Gravity Force
gp_level.lha
Gravity Po
GreenLand. lha
HitStTngTiles.lha
Islands.lha
Italy26_6_97.1lha
26/6/97
Italy5_97.1ha
Italy6_97.1lha
Jakes_BDS.lha
Jjimworm. lha
jwwormsl.lha
Knockoutsample.lha
KO2_Vehicles.lha
Kocars.lha
K_Worms.lha
LandscapeCards. lha
LemmsWorms.lha
LemWorm2.lha
LemWorms. lha
Load. lha
LogicalCity.lha
city!
LStrikeWDC+.lha
Magic_Worm. lha
Mamain_Worms.lha
MangaCards.lha
MB_ClassicLvl.lha
MB_MagicLvl.lha
md_cindy.lha
md_mania.lha
md_roma.lha
MD_WormsTDC1.1lha
Meadow. lha
Meaty.lha
MechForceStuff.lha
MechForc
MirageWorms. lha
mlc_worm.lha
moonlvl.lha
MortalWorms. lha
Owlz

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

game/data
game/data

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

118K
74K
109K
91K
18K

59K
35K
11K
8K
57K
2K

3K

4K

15K

TK
66K
14K

14K
14K
67K
76K
43K
59K
16K
10K
57K

79K
18K
37K
41K

8K

129K
180K
23K
538K
52K
52K
41K
8K
19K
125K
117K
20K
32K

44K
55K
6K
103K

75«Fine worms’ custom levels
74x2 Flagcardsets for REKO’s KlondikeAGA
31xGolf course for Jack Nicklaus’ Ultimate

9 Worms’ Playgrounds ’High-Quality’ by FreDS
2 Worms DC 'TWII’

9 Worms DC Landscapes ’'High-Quality’ by FreDS
22+Word Data/Cheat For TheGallows
73xMegaballAGA boards. All GFX. All Great!
63+%50 GigaBoards for Megaball 3.0 8]
70xGreat Custom Levels For Worms
20xNew script-file (german)

12«More little levels for Gravity Power/ <«
34x15 levels for PD game Gravity Force 2 / <«

54xNew Style Worms level

78xStar Trek-TNG tiles for Hit Tiles 2.
31xGolf course for Jack Nicklaus’ Ultimate
11 Italian’s League team data updated on <

15xItalian’s League team data updated on 5/97
12xItalian’s League team data updated on 6/97
23xMegaball 3.0/4.0 Boards
70+«More Custom Levels For Worms
72%8 level Collection of Worms Custom Levels
56«NEW Samples for Knockout 2 by CeNtRoNiX
60+xTEN great new vehicles for KNOCKOUT 2 !
66+xNew cars for KnockOut2

10 3 new levels for Worms (original).
77+«Landscape cardset for CyberPatience
45xGreat Worms maps made from Lemmings levels
74xLemmings mayhem level for worms.
77xLemmings Screens for Worms

9 Metallica landsacpe for WormsDC

5 Data file for Sim City,

8 NEW WormsDC-Level and some other stuff
37x9 New Great Worms Levels
15xNew TWDIY & TWMONUTAINS for WormsDC
36xA new Cardset for Klondike
28%25 new Levels for ManiacBall
28%25 new Levels for ManiacBall
63xCustom Level for Worms from Team 17
63xCustom Level for Worms from Team 17
63+«Custom Level for Worms from Team 17
14xThree custom Worms:TDC levels
31xGolf course for Jack Nicklaus’ Ultimate
8 Meaty landscape type for WormsDC.
59«Custom missions, maps, mechs and more for
55%«VERY NICE Worms level by Trevor Morris.
31«4 cool WORMS maps, See the difference
11xMoon Level Generator for Worms DC AGA
75xWorms maps with Mortal Kombat scenario by

Landscape 'High-Quality’ by <

for Gloom Deluxe + ¢

containing a big <+
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4/6

Mountain.lha
mrmen.lha
MtKidd. lha
MtLorett.lha
MyDrmsO1l.1lha
MyDrms02.1lha
MyDrms03.lha
MysteryBeach.
NewCindy.lha
NewPBSs.lha
NewPBS_s.lha
nilsworms.lha
ninrekl0.1lha
NormalCards. lha
nsx_ew0l.lha
NumberCards. lha
OddBall.lha
OlafsKarten.lha
window)
o0llol_wdc.lha
PairsBN. lha
Parks.lha
PlayWorm. lha
Play_WormDC.lha
pm96vanims.lha
Premier96_97.1lha
PremLeague. lha
PRg_WRM1.1lha
psi_worm.lha
PumpHouse. lha
RickDCgfx.lha
Rickmines. lha
Riverside. lha
Rockosland. lha
SDCWrm. lha
Shore. lha
SkidBANANA. lha
SkidChop.1lha
SkidENTER. 1lha
skidhotrod.lha
skidtoons21.1lha

lha

SlamtiltHiscor.lha

Slam_HI.lha

sliderpics_ele.lha

SnowChaos.lha
SnowKeep. lha
SolitonCards.lha

Soliton_cards.lha

SquirmMaps.lha
stepon.lha
SWOSAfr.lha
SWOSAus.lha
SWOSBra.lha
SWOSEsp.1lha
97)
SWOSUSA. lha
tdrgpadread. lha

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

game/data
game/data

108K
15K
69K
69K
650K
665K
659K
95K
81K
35K
35K
41K
359K
126K
25K
14K
95K
148K

93K
4K
111K
45K
59K
4K
24K
28K
59K
131K
97K
72K
11K
99K
19K
17K
101K
186K
98K
162K
132K
27K
1K
1K
298K
17K
28K
526K
18K
391K
153K
10K
2K
K
13K

3K
1K

Ultimate
and cheat codes

30«xGolf course for Jack Nicklaus’
20+Landscape for wormsDC,
30«xGolf course for Jack Nicklaus’ Ultimate
30«xGolf course for Jack Nicklaus’ Ultimate
26+*New HAM8 cardset for Klondike III AGA
26+*New HAM8 cardset for Klondike III AGA
26+«New HAM8 cardset for Klondike III AGA
31xGolf course for Jack Nicklaus’ Ultimate

2 Top custom level for WormsDC.

46xNew block sets for the game 'Pairs’

46xNew block sets for the game 'Pairs’
23xSome images for Worms

75xCardset for Reko’s Klondike3 of N.I.N.
71+x'Normal’ cardset for CyberPatience

8 5 extra worlds for NSX of Back.Bros.
28«Numbers—-only cardset for Soliton

30«xGolf course for Jack Nicklaus’ Ultimate
30xBig cardset for Soliton. (Solitair in a <

18x3 landscapes & a custom level for WormsDC
58«Set of PBS blocks for Pairs

30%Golf course for Jack Nicklaus’ Ultimate
26%A sexy custom stage for worms =:)

25+«A sexy stage for WormsDC =:)
33xPacman96-levelset to view anims

25«Premier League data 96/97 for SWOS
15xEnglish Premier League Data for SWOS 96/97
44xTwo nice Worms—-levels by Purgatory

60xFour of the best worms levels so far.
30%Golf course for Jack Nicklaus’ Ultimate
12xNice 256 colour graphics for Diamondcaves
17+«A level for adventure-minidash!
30xGolf course for Jack Nicklaus’
23*«New DIY-Landscape for WORMS-DC
10 Yet more Worms DC landscape types

30%Golf course for Jack Nicklaus’ Ultimate
71+xCar object for Skidmarks 2

12xRace ready Super Skidmarks car - ’Chopper’
69xEnterprise-D cars for Super Skidmarks
12xRace ready Super Skidmarks car - ’'HotRod’
45%x2 cute pics for SuperSkidmarks main menu

10 My Slamtilt kickass highscores

11 World championship Hi-score for Slamtilt
77«xEleet’s pix for slider ecs version (8 cols)
67xChaotic Wintery WORMS level

66+«A winter level for Teaml7’s Worms...
20x2 Cardsets for Soliton (solit r-cardgame)
25«Cardset for the game ’Soliton’

63+«Custom *QUALITYx maps for Worms

5 A challenging and original XTR track
17+«3SWOS african national teams update (1996)
17«SWOS oceanic national teams update (Mar 97)
17+«SWOS brazilian league update (May 97)
27xSWOS spanish league updated data file

Ultimate

(Feb <«

17xSWOS U.S.A. league update (Apr 97)
59xRoute for TrainDriver Route Generator
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The_Rock.lha

worms leve
TKGChet.lha
TKGChet2.1lha
TKGgertxt.lha
tkglevel.lha

time)
tkglevlfix.lha
TKGMinigun. lha
TKG_episodepre.lha
TransportCards.lha
TrevynWDC. lha
Triangles.lha
TropicalDeath.lha
TSF_Worms.lha
tykes_worms.lha

AGA
utahworm. lha

utmaps.lha
veggie.lha
Viper_Samples.lha
VirtuNidus.lha
WateredKnee. lha
wdccheese. lha
WDCPack.lha
WDCRuins.lha
wdcsamp2.lha
WDCSamples.lha
wdcsamps.lha
WDCSweSamplesl.
WDC_diy_AB.lha
WDC_gft_AB.lha
WDC_IM. lha
WDC_Ulk2.1lha

of the
WDC_UlkLand. lha

Blessed Land

WDC_WallGrom. lha
WeirdWorms.lha
WorkShop96wrm. lha
WormNoiz.lha
wormrspl.lha
worms. lha

lha

worms2.lha
wormsamp.lha
WormSAMPLES. lha
wormsdc_maps.lha
WormsDom. lha
WormsEMA.lha
FILE.
WormsExtraZ.lha
Worms.
Wormslevels.lha
WormsNLadders.lha
WormsSlaughter.lha
over!

game/data

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

game/data

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

game/data

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

game/data
game/data

game/data
game/data

82K

2K
2K
7K

12K
8K
1.0M
663K
130K
2K
19K
196K
765K

46K

46K
14K
208K
51K
113K
17K
39K
22K
62K
1.4M
1.7M
1.0M
63K
16K
22K
31K

133K

58K
43K
17K
815K
315K
210K
46K
302K
424K
47K
60K
201K

195K

120K

40K
3K

24xAlcatraz level for worms. (plus 4 great <
57«Ultimate cheat for The Killing Grounds!
56«Ultimate cheat for The Killing Grounds!
21«New Text_File (german) for AB3D II - TKG

15«Extra level for TKG (definitely fixed this <+

17xMissing files needed for tkglevel.lha
24xMinigun for TKG
17+«Preview of a TKG episode
16xCardSet of transport for Marryampic
4 A not-real-new *WormsDCx level !!!
44«Pairs Block Set for Pairs?
27+xDeathmatch track for Xtreme Racing.
67«10 WORMS levels by Flender/TSF (v3.0)
11+«Tykes (Northerners) Sample Set for Worms DC <
66+xUtah Saints, X Files & Rainbow Worms Levels ¢
72«Extra maps for worms
23xNew landscape type for WormsDC.
43%NEW Samples for Viper
20xCourse for Jack Nicklaus’ Unlimited Golf
30xGolf course for Jack Nicklaus’ Ultimate
23%A very nice LANDSCAPE for Worms DC
22xSome landscapes and customs for WormsDC
21xHigh quality level for WORMS DC
20xThose ’'rude’ samples for WormsDC
2 A new sample set for WormsDC
21+xHUGE (2.5Meg) sample set for WormsDC
10 Swedish Custom Samples for Worms DC
6 A couple of DIY landscapes for Worms DC
6 Graffitti landscapes for Worms DC
8 Iron Maiden DIY landscape for WormsDC
5 Two xnewx Worms DC DIY Levels - ’'The Return <

10 Seven *new* Worms DC Custom Levels - / ¢

17xWallace and Gromit WDC Landscape - v0.5
26+%A cool custom stage for worms!

78+«WORMS - The official level for Workshop 96!
70«The BEST EVER Worms Sound Kit

40«Worms Full Replacement sample pack.

34«15 levels for commercial WORMS game.

79+«The best WORMS lands ever (by Flender/TSF)
77«Sound file for Worms

32xWorms CASTIZO SAMPLES

24xTwo Custom Levels For WormsDC

12+«Worms DC files (3 DIY & 2 Custom)

67xThe COOLEST levels for WORMS!! GET THIS <

71xSecond release of some fancy levels for <
36xWorms Levels (very good ones for once)

15xTwo Worms DC level types.
60+«A Worms—-level where the worms have taken <+
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WormsSound. lha
WORMS .
Worms_Extra.lha
wormteam. lha
WORM_o_MANIA.lha
WrmSFX_CH.lha
wrmsl.lha
WrmsL_CH. lha
Wrms_Lego.lha
WRMS_Winter.lha
wrm_dc_lev.lha
wrm_dc_sam. lha
XTRPhoenixDM1. lha
XTR_Ace2.1lha
XTR_Ace3.lha
XTR_AceTraxxl.lha
xtr_adf.lha
XTR_IndyTracks.lha
XTR_phl.lha
XTR_PhD1.1lha
XTR_PhD2.1ha
XTR_PSI_1.1lha
XTR_SkullCupl.lha
XTR_Tiles.lha
xtr_xtra.lha
Pics!

game/data

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

514K

218K
2K
226K
330K
185K
211K
15K
123K
343K
664K
11K
296K
93K
93K
457K
58K
28K
11K
6K
39K
111K
64K
703K

67xReally the best sound replacements for <>

78«More levels for Worms.

17«My first collection of teams for WormsDC
32+«The total Worming goes on with 9 Pictures
35«New sample set for Worms!

28xWorms Levels

74%9 more levels for Worms

16+xNew Level for WORMS DIRECTORS CUT

16+«New Level for WORMS DIRECTORS CUT

20xNew Levels for WORMS DIRECTORS CUT

20xNew Samples for WORMS DIRECTORS CUT
54xCustom DeathMatch Track for Xtreme Racing.
10 Four new XTReme Racing tracks

10 Two new XTReme Racing tracks.

43xCustom Tracks for XTreme Racing

24%5 Extra tracks for Xtreme Racing

10 Custom circuits for Xtreme Racing
63xCustom Track for Xtreme Racing. 1lst track
54«Custom DeathMatch Track for Xtreme Racing.
49«Custom DeathMatch Track for Xtreme Racing.
24x2 new race tracks for XTR

43x5 New XTRacing Tracks. Skull Army Cup 1.
63xXTreme Racing unfinished track graphics
69+«New Xtreme Racing tracks and Track Editor
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